VARIASTORE

APLIFY NETWORKS

Item no.: 390003

OVT2N - Optical distributor 2 - Outputs

from 38,96 EUR

Item no.: 390003
shipping weight: 0.30 kg
Manufacturer: Televes

Repartidor Fibra Optica 2 salidas
2 Way Optical Fiber Splitter

Ref. 235701

B Product Description

2-port splitter with FC/UPC connections for optical signals in the 1260 nm -1650 nm range.Recommended for applications based on wideband LNB or GPON networks. The
compact frame is ideal for stand-alone installations.Highlights- High reliability- High uniformity between outputs- Low insertion loss- Manufactured with single-mode (SM) fibre-
FC/UPC connectorsSpecification- Number of outputs 2 Number of outputs 2- Optical connections input FC/UPC- Optical connections output FC/UPC- Optical fibre type
single-mode- Distribution factor (per output) balanced- Wavelength nm 1310 ... 1550- Insertion loss dB < 4- Return loss dB > 50- Uniformity dB < 0.4- Polarisation loss (PDL) dB <
0.2- Directivity dB > 50- Operating temperature °C -40 ... 75Physical data- Net weight: 223 g- Gross weight: 223 g- Width: 115 mm- Height: 151 mm- Depth: 20 mm- Main product
weight: 223 g
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